
Income Expenses

Beginning Balance:

Income
Registration

concessions

promotions

sponsorship

float

Total Income

$2,626.57
Expenses

USABMX $1,221.00

PtC Fenced Account

Office 

Concessions

Ackermans 

Trophies

Track Maintenance

Promotions

 At &T

Volunteers

LAPS 

Float

Webhosting

volunteers

 

 

 

 

$4,005.48

$3,682.58

$250.00

$0.00

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

February 2019

$5,061.49

$1,074.47

$1,302.10

$0.00

$100.00

$62.49

$297.00

$249.72

$1,139.72

$60.00

$341.55

$81.85

 

$332.15

$0.00

$0.00

$120.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Expenses: 

Closing Balance:

$0.00

$0.00


