FINANCIAL STATEMENT

February 2019

	Income	Expenses
Beginning Balance:	\$5,061.49	
Income		
Registration	\$1,074.47	
concessions	\$1,302.10	
promotions	\$0.00	
sponsorship	\$250.00	
float	\$0.00	
Total Income	\$2,626.57	
LAPERIOGO	, ,	
USABMX		\$1,221.00
PtC Fenced Account		\$297.00
Office		\$249.72
Concessions		\$1,139.72
Ackermans		\$60.00
Trophies		\$341.55
Track Maintenance		\$81.85
Promotions		\$100.00
At &T		\$62.49
Volunteers LAPS		\$332.15
Float		\$0.00
Webhosting		\$0.00 \$120.00
volunteers		\$0.00
Volunteers		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
		\$0.00
	Total Expenses:	\$4,005.48
	Closing Balance:	\$3,682.58